2020 Tentitive Schedule

The Shore Club - Junior League Team ($300)

Team Practices

at The Shore Club Skills, Course
at The Shore Club Skills, Course

The Shore Club Matches

Traveling Team (approx. 4 events)
at The Shore Club
Away

Minor League Team (approx. 4 Events)
at The Shore Club Course

Season Finale (TBD)

at The Shore Club

Mon
Tue

Mon Evenings
TBD (2)

Mon
Mon

TBD

430-7pm
430-7pm

430pm

530pm
5pm

June
June

July

July
July

Aug

8,15,22,29
9,16,23,30

6,27

6
13,20,27



