2020 Tentitive Schedule

The Shore Club - Junior League Team (\$300)

at The Shore Club	Skills, Course	Mon	430-7pm	June	8,15,22,29
at The Shore Club	Skills, Course	Tue	430-7pm	June	9,16,23,30

The Shore Club Matches

Traveling Team (approx. 4 events)

at The Shore Club	Mon Evenings	430pm	July	6,27
Away	TBD (2)			

Minor League Team (approx. 4 Events)

at The Shore Club	Course	Mon	530pm	July	6
		Mon	5pm	July	13,20,27

Season Finale (TBD)

at The Shore Club	TBD	Aug
-------------------	-----	-----